
FACULTY POSITION EMAIL

Adkins, Dawn Nurse dawn.adkins@k12.wv.us

Berger, Jacob History Teacher jacob.berger@k12.wv.us 

Bishop, John Special Education Teacher jbishop@k12.wv.us 

Bonar, Robert Math Teacher robert.bonar@k12.wv.us

Brown, Tim Math Teacher timothy.brown@k12.wv.us

Burge, Melissa Secretary melissa.burge@k12.wv.us 

Cain, David Custodian david.cain@k12.wv.us

Cain, Roger Activities & Athletic Director roger.cain@k12.wv.us

Connor, Kasey English Teacher kconnor@k12.wv.us 

Davidson, Gibbs History Teacher gdavidson@k12.wv.us 

DeBolt, Christy Cook christy.debolt@k12.wv.us

DeBolt, Hattie Agricultural Teacher hdebolt@k12.wv.us

DiSaia, Rebecca English Teacher rdisaia@k12.wv.us

Eikleberry, Jason Health & P.E. Teacher jason.eikleberry@k12.wv.us 

Elswick, Crystal Spanich Teacher crystal.elswick@k12.wv.us

Fletcher-Berger, Cheyanne Math Teacher cheyanne.fletcher@k12.wv.us

Galentine, Terri Custodian terri.galentine@k12.wv.us

Geho, Abby Science Teacher abby.geho@k12.wv.us

Gockstetter, Amy Special Education Teacher agockstetter@k12.wv.us

Hall, Lorna Cook lorna.hall@k12.wv.us 

Hill, Frank Custodian frank.hill@k12.wv.us 

Jenree, Amanda Art Teacher amanda.jenree@k12.wv.us

Kreiger, Kylie Science Teacher kylie.krieger@k12.wv.us 

Magers, Andrea Math Teacher amagers@k12.wv.us 

Martin, Cara Science Teacher cara.martin@k12.wv.us

Martin, Derek Math Teacher derek.martin@k12.wv.us 

Martin, Layne Special Education Teacher layne.martin@k12.wv.us

McGilton, Jason Maintenance jason.mcgilton@k12.wv.us

McIntyre, Brenna Science Teacher brenna.mcintyre@k12.wv.us

Minton, Korrie Financial Secretary korrie.minton@k12.wv.us 

Moffo, Rich Health & P.E. Teacher rmoffo@k12.wv.us 

Moore, Mike Custodian michael.moore@k12.wv.us 

Neely, Jodi English Teacher jodi.neely@k12.wv.us 

Oliver, Christian Band Director/Teacher christian.oliver@k12.wv.us

O'Neil, Wyatt Principal woneil@k12.wv.us

Pettit, Holly FACS Teacher hpettit@k12.wv.us

Pettit, Joseph History Teacher & Librian jrpettit@k12.wv.us 

Pettit, Kelly Counselor kpettit@k12.wv.us

Poage, Donald Agricultural Teacher dpoage@k12.wv.us

Reuther, Cathy Math Teacher creuther@k12.wv.us

Ritchea, Reagan Aide Reagan.walters@k12.wv.us

Rodak, Chelsea English Teacher clrodak@k12.wv.us

Schrack, Dana Social Worker dana.schrack@k12.wv.us

Schrack, Dylan Resource Officer

Schwing, Jill Aide jill.schwing@k12.wv.us

Scott, Noelle English Teacher Noelle.hughes@k12.wv.us 

mailto:brenna.mcintyre@k12.wv.us


Sears, John History Teacher john.sears@k12.wv.us

Seditz, Keenan Choral Director/Teacher kennan.seditz@k12.wv.us 

Smith, LeeAnn English Teacher lnnsmith@k12.wv.us

Smith, Patricia Custodian patricia.smith@k12.wv.us 

Smith, Sarah History & Driver's Ed. Teacher ssmith@k12.wv.us 

Stern, Amy Business Technology Teacher amy.stern@k12.wv.us

Stern, Mary 'Dawnette' Head Cook mary.stern@k12.wv.us

Talkowski, Alex Strings Teacher Alex.talkowski@k12.wv.us

Warsinsky, Karen Aide kwarsins@k12.wv.us 

Welch, Jeremiah English Teacher Jeremiah.welch@k12.wv.us

Williams, Grant Special Education Teacher grant.williams@k12.wv.us 

Williams, Rhonda Iser Assistant Principal riser@k12.wv.us 

Zirkle, Jake History Teacher jake.zirkle@k12.wv.us 
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